
LOT 40
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB PHASE 2
PBK 8/222

LOGGINS NICOLE LAURAN
96059 STARLIGHT LANE
YULEE, FL 32097

30-2N-28-0151-0040-0000
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2771/952 3/03/2025 WD Q I 01 490,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TORRES NOEL & AMERICA

LOGGINS NICOLE LAUR

2256/1168 2/19/2019 WD Q I 01 343,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

TORRES NOEL & AMERI
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B1906325 SCRN ENCL0SURE 10,000 06/14/2019

C1807627 CO ISSUED 0 02/04/2019

18011126 SWIM POOL 62,300 11/06/2018

B1807627 NEW CONSTR 245,020 10/01/2018

2020HX Base Yr

95119 SNAPDRAGON DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,237 119.1582 119.16 266,561 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1926

BAS 1,926 100 2019 1,926 224,912

FGR 444 55 2019 244 28,494

FOP 104 30 2019 31 3,620

FOP 120 30 2019 36 4,204

2,594 2,237 261,230

BAS=[YR=2019]  W6  U3 L3  W7  D3 L3  W3 FOP=[YR=2019]  N10
W12 S10 E12$ W15  U3 L3  W7  D3 L3  S46 E2 FOP=[YR=2019]  S3
E8 S2 E9 N10 W7 S5 W10$ E10 N5 E18 FGR=[YR=2019]  S10 E20 N27
W4 S6 W16 S11$ N11 E16 N6 E4 N24$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 731.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 97 3,687

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 216.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 6,497

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 1,300.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 82 18,655

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 380.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 28,101

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 920.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 8,924

7 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 1,640

68,068

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


